
Congratulations!
Congratulations to the following chamber members that were honored 
with a place on the 2019 Davis Enterprise Readers’ Choice Awards list! 

1st Place
Best Grocery Store, Place to Buy Wine/Spirits, Customer Service - Nugget
Best Health Food/Organic, Best Vegetarian Food - Davis Food Co-op
Best Ice Cream - Davis Creamery
Best Yogurt - Yolo Berry Yogurt
Best Burrito - Dos Coyotes
Best Happy Hour - Woodstock’s Pizza 
Best Steak, Best Restaurant (Winters) - Buckhorn Steakhouse
Best Brewery - Sudwerk Brewing Company
Best Breakfast, Best Brunch - Cafe Bernardo
Best Restaurant (Davis) - Seasons
Best Women’s Clothing - The Wardrobe
Best Bike Shop - Ken’s Bike-Ski-Board
Best Athletic Shoes / Wears - Fleet Feet Sports
Best Garden Supply - Davis ACE Hardware
Best Independent Retailer, Best Buy for Kids - Mother and Baby Source
Best Vet Clinic - Midtown Animal Clinic
Best Restaurant (Woodland) - Morgan’s on Main
Best Waxing / Hair Removal - European Wax Center
Best Senior Living - University Retirement Community
Best Bank - First Northern Bank
Best Credit Union - Golden 1 Credit Union
Best Tax Service Company - Carbahal & Company
Best Funeral Home - Smith Funeral Home
Best Private School - Grace Valley Christian Center & Academy
Best Nursery School - Davis Parent Nursery School

Best Eye Doctor - Helmus + Baker Optometry
Best Hospital - Sutter Health
Best Health Club, Best Yoga - Fit House Davis
Best Golf Course - El Macero Country Club
Best Travel Agency - Davisville Travel
Best Self-Storage - Harrison Self Storage
Best Heating & Air - Blake’s Air Conditioning & Heating
Best Laundromat - Love Laundry
Best Window Treatments - Davis Home Trends
Best Remodeling Company - Morse Custom Homes & Remodeling
Best Painting Company - Brooks Painting, Inc.
Best Window Cleaning - Jeff Likes Clean Windows & Gutters Inc.
Best Car Dealership - Shottenkirk Honda
Best Auto Repair - Hoffman Automotive
Best Car Wash - Cable Car Wash
Best Hotel - Hyatt Place UC Davis
Best Art Gallery - Pence Gallery
Best Place To Take An Out of Towner, Best Community Event - Davis 
Farmers Market
Best Event Venue - Davis Odd Fellows Hall
Best Dance - Pamela Trokanski Dance Theater
Most Effective Volunteer - Lea Rosenberg
Best Property Management - Davisville Management Company
Best Mortgage Company - The Mengali Group at Guild Mortgage
  

2nd Place
Best Grocery Store - Davis Food Co-op
Best Health Food/Organic, Best Dessert, Best Sandwich - Nugget
Best Mexican Food, Best Salad - Dos Coyotes
Best Financial Planner - Carbahal & Company
Best Steak - Morgan’s on Main
Best Vegetarian Food - Chickpeas
Best Happy Hour - DeVere’s Irish Pub
Best Consignment/Thrift Store - All Things R&R
Best Nursery - Davis ACE Hardware
Best Massage - Massage Envy
Best Insurance - Purves & Associates
Best Dermatology - Sutter Health Davis
Best Senior Living - Atria - Covell Gardens
Best Realtor - Kim Eichorn
Best Property Management - Z-1 Properties
Best Credit Union - Yolo Federal Credit Union
Best Mortgage Company - First Northern Bank
Best Tax Service - Castellucci & Associates
Best Private School - St. James School
Best Pilates - Fit House

Best Hospital - Dignity Health (Woodland)
Best Health Club - Get Fit Davis
Best Golf Course - Wildhorse Golf Club
Best Laundromat - The Laundry Lounge
Best Painting Company - MG Painting
Best Solar Company - Repower Yolo
Best Car Dealership - Hanlees Auto Group
Best Oil Change - Davisville Express Lube
Best Auto Body Shop - G & R Automotive
Best Hotel - Hallmark Inn
Best Place to Take an Out of Towner - UC Davis Arboretum
Best Community Event - UC Davis Picnic Day
Best Event Venue - El Macero Country Club
Most Effective Volunteer - Bob Bowen
Best Veterinarian - Cliff Graven
Best Bar - DeVere’s Irish Pub
Best Tutoring - Kumon Math & Reading Center
Best Self-Storage - 2nd Street Storage
Best Window Cleaning - Giustino & Sons Window Cleaning
Best Yoga - Kaia Fit

Best Indian Food - Raja’s Tandoor
Best Bakery - Nugget
Best Ice Cream - The Good Scoop
Best Pizza - Woodstock’s Pizza
Best Seafood, Best Romantic Dining - Seasons
Best Bar - Tommy J’s Grill & Catering (Froggy’s Bar)
Best Vegetarian Food - Three Ladies Cafe
Best Brewery - Three Mile Brewing Co. 
Best Jeweler - Bella Luna Jewelers
Best Independent Retailer - Davis ACE Hardware
Best Senior Living - Carlton Senior Living
Best Bank, Best Mortgage Company - Wells Fargo Bank
Best Credit Union - USE Credit Union
Best Private School - Davis Waldorf School
Best Financial Planner - Symphony Financial Planning

Best Tax Service - Nitzkowski Tax & Accounting Services
Best Eye Doctor - Wayne C. Schrader, Optometrist, Inc. 
Best Golf Course - Davis Muni
Best Hospital - Kaiser Permanente
Best Physical Therapy - Sutter Health
Best Health Club - Davis Swim & Fitness
Best Remodeling Company - Bedrock Construction
Best Auto Repair - VanderHamm Tire Center - Goodyear Tire
Best Break Shop - Hoffman Automotive
Best Hotel - Best Western Palm Court Hotel
Best Community Event - Celebrate Davis
Best Place to Take An Out of Towner - Mondavi Center UC Davis
Best Nursery - Three Palms Nursery
Best Dermatology - Dignity Health (Woodland)
Best Property Management - Elite Property Management - Re/Max Gold 

3rd Place
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